PUNCH & MATRIX
PUNCH 부품
PUNCH 부품 Contents
1
3
5
9
11

P
+0.01
-0
6XDP11
D+3
0
-0.3
0.5
0.4
9 SHINWEON S&T
PUNCH - TPA•NPA PRESS FIT POSITIVE PICK-UP PILOTS
규격표기
방법
Catalog No.
TPA
10 21 27 TPA/NPA10 84.85-10.00
13 21 27 TPA/NPA13 106.30-13.00
16 21 27 TPA/NPA16 159.95-16.00
20 21 27 TPA/NPA20 2013.60-20.00
25 21 27 TPA/NPA25 2517.25-25.00
32 27 32 TPA/NPA27 3020.85-32.00
호칭경
D PStd. Alt.
L1
TPA/NPA